Wansfell Junior Fell Race December 27th 2012

U9 results

place girls boys

overall places places number name club time
1 1 60 James Bowen Ambleside AC 6.07
2 2 58 Harry Bowen Ambleside AC 6.17
3 3 71 James Thornley Ambleside AC 6.33
4 4 88 Evan Allan 7.30
5 5 56 Theo Stewart 7.31
6 6 66 Hartley Johnson Eden Runners 8.24
7 1 73 Beau Walkingshaw CFR 9.25



Wansfell Junior Fell Race December 27th 2012

U12 results

place
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girls boys
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10
11
12
13

number name

72 Tom Humphries
74 Alfie Thorpe

70 Matthew Thornley
65 Louie Johnson

55 Pierce Harris

67 Gregor Miller

85 Daniel Sanderson
86 Barnaby Walkingshaw
63 Alice Boston

57 Elliot Wren

44 Charlie Parkinson
64 Isaac Ravenhill

62 Thomas Burke

87 Cole Kirby

61 Erin Bagge

club

Eden Runners
Broughton Runners
Ambleside AC

Eden Runners
Helm Hill Runners
Broughton Runners
Ambleside AC

CFR

Ambleside AC
Helm Hill Runners
Rossendale

u/a

Ambleside AC
Ambleside AC
Helm Hill Runners

time

8.12
8.49
8.51
9.12
9.20
9.31
9.32
9.54
10.17
10.32
11.09
11.41
11.42
13.09
14.05



Wansfell Junior Fell Race December 27th 2012

U14 results

place girls boys

overall places places number name club time
1 1 Jacob Aubrey Helm Hill Runners 7.31
2 Luke Bowen Ambleside AC 8.07

3 1 Eilidh Miller Broughton Runners 9.1



